
. - k
I

i
t .

Thai OBEGO I STATESMAN, SaloW Orwgoit. WvdnMdoy Morning. PAGE fOXStAugust 8, 1943

FbginGdnvenieacel alrid.' ; fecifit, and --.Use 'Statesman Classified . JMsi
For Sale-- Real Estate 7anled Real Estate
a MODERN HOMES CLOSE TO

CENTER ST.
ONE $ rms. Full basement 4c furnace.

Fireplace. 3 bedrms. Nice- - enclosed
back yard. 4c the other nu, full
basement 4c furnace, enclosed yd. At
garden. One with east front, the other
with north front. Jvoeo each.
NOT FAR FROM ALUMINA PLANT

ONE half acre with $ rm. house.
Furnished or unfurnished. Fruit and
nuts. Taxes $14.00 last yr. $4500 un-
furnished Ac $5000 furnished.

SALEM'S FINE COURT ST. HOME
bedrms. Steam heat. Hardwood

firs, at fireplace. Large 11ring R.
Sprinkling system. Double garage. J
blks. from State BuUdgs. $11,900.

S3 ACRE HOMESTEAD POLK CO. ,
S RM. cabin. Some timber, some in

cult. Some-frui- t 4c nuts. 4 miles west
Of Dallas. View all over Taller. Good
roads At good deer bunting, f1900, Ac

will take. in good car.

ART MADSEN
1324 SUte St Ph. 5540

WEST SALEM
Five rm. plastered hse. Concrete

Mn. - Some fruit, lawn shrubs.
$3350.00. - .

four room use. west saiem. szsoo.oo.
CaU Mr. Byrkit

3210,
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
HOME

Momln aside Addition. Combination
living 4c dining rm- - full basemt.. dole.
garage, fruit, nuts 4c berries. 3 blks.
to bus.
SAVE MONEY. TIME Ac TROUBL-E-

MOVE RIGHT IN
home completely furnished

with high grade furniture-tha- t to better
than the best that can he purchased
on today s markets, including Frigf-dsir- e,

elee. stove, comb.- phonograph 4c
radio, two lots, nice-- lawn & garden.

Er IT IS SECURITY YOU ARE
LOOKING FOR

See this SO acres near Hayesville
School. house, bath. 3 acres
new planting strawberries, family or-
chard. Very , productive farm, well
cared for and worth the $300 per acre
asked.

Lawrence Real Estate
LONAS & INSURANCE

Ph. Rm. 2, Bsmt. 1st Natl. Bank

FOUR Room hse. close in North,
$3400.00. Call Mr. Byrkit.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
$ CHOICE OVERSIZED lots. 4-- ft.

frontaxe. south of new park. St. imp.
in and . paid. Price 4473 to $535. Nice
homes adjoining.

ANOTHER GOOD LOT. 53x75. ex
cellent location. A and 18th. Price
only $350, $150 down. Young: couple s
opportunity.
C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High 5834

$00004 rooms. 3 bearms. on one
floor. Air cond- - oil furn. Ven. blinds,
beautiful liv. and din. room. Outside
fireplace. Lovely lawn. Close to schools.

18150 Lovely home. Auto.
heat. hdwd. floors, fireplace, full base
ment. Good loc. north. Close to St
Vincent DePaul. bus & business dist

ENGLEWOOD COTTAGE
5 vrs. old. $8,000. Five rooms, hwd

floors, fireplace, bath with shower.
Ven. blinds, cute kitchen, full basmt.
Lovely landscaping. Don't put it off.
can

tliaa 4 . moan. 2 bedrms. Fireplace,
Wired: for range. Close to high school.

, CALL. GLADYS RETMANN

RichL. JXeimann, Realtor
liT S. High Ph. 3722. Eve or Sun 3905

MODERN Three bedrm. home, walk
me distance Sou Excellent location, full
basemt- - auto. o. u. rur. nice lawn.
$13,000. Call Mr. Byrkit.

i! 3210
''

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
i 337 North High Street

TO BUY 1 OR SELL YOUR CITY
HOME, FARM OR BUSINESS PROP
ERTY. SEE OR CALL! i

SALEM REALTY CO.
' i

.Realtors
.

--FIVB ACTTVB SALESMEN TO
SERVE YOU"

148 N. HIGH ST. PHONE 7864

LISTING your city, suburban i or. ... MAurf. U..',U . m ilf M4i.i ui ywvpw .IHI W WIU S4TV

you desire. Call

,
i 3210

BURT PICHA, REALTORS ;

337 North High Street

nnsiness Opportunities
$5800 APT. House. 4 rms. and bath.

3 rms. and. bath up. Basement new
gas furnace.1 auto, gas water heeler.
Both apt, furnished. Double garage.
Paved streets, near bus. CaU Mr.
Walters. - t J ...

Huff Real Estate Co;
REALTORS $70 3. COMX.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 8341

HIGH RETURN INCOME PROPERTY
Apartment house- - renting at nresent

for $118 per month, plus owners
apartment All furnishing ex.

cent owners to .go. Price $7500. See
Leo N. Childs,

'
Inc. ; V

i REALTORS - s

244 State St-- Ph. $341
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

14 SLAB $Y per" cordCordi?,
4t 1 cord load. Capitol Lumber. At Fuel
Co. Ph. 772L ,

Lost and Found
LOST Female toy terrier, white

with spot on one ear. Ph. after 4.

LOST Purse, red Ac black leather,
between Cottage Grocery and 570 N.
Winter. Ph. 3842. ( i t

PLATINUM - cluster from diamond
ring (7 small . diamonds). Lost in vi-
cinity of state house. Reward. Phone?
4171. Ext 207.

LOSTi Billfold. Urgently needed. Pfc.
WUUam H. Searcy. Ph. 5810. Reward, i

Transportation ' j

' OFFICER'S WIFE ondv chUdren
want driver to San Diego about Aug.
12. References. Phone 6644. , i

WOULD like transportation to Long"
Beach or Los Angeles for $ yr. old;
girt Prefer to leave Aug. 11, 12 or 13th.'
Ph. 9101 from A.M. to 4 PJ.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. A.F,
& AJit. Wednesday. August
at ' WM a w m I

A
Pacific Ledge No. 50. A. F. Si
A. It, M.M. Degree. Fridajt.
August 10, 7 PJ4. i

rlIIS-1ARC- : Y
F AL S m OL A k .

Calif.. Tools icut e ",

Cxpreaalosi .'.

Narrow
Inlet Hig)TJ HNjujE s ;

Kind of
llama (pL) ffjot,,rlAlc etfslpfA. ;
A cut of ;I tfLSyTTCHEP
meat ' V ipUA.- - ffTP ITS".
Encountered
AnyapUt
pulae
Cheeses Teeteraoya Aas
Folded 41. Command

'part to a horse
of coat 44.Frah i

Soft 48. Fortify

Wanted to Rent
I or I Bdrm. turn, or unturg, apt

or houM for manager of local store.
Reliable, permanent tanHy. Ph. 3313.

SERVICEMAN Teacher-wtf- e desire
clean apt. or small ha. Ph. Hotel
Marion. Rm. 228.

MINOR repairs guaranteed. - $ or 4
bedrm. home, Saiem, or West Salem.
Permanent. Ph. 30024 to P.M.

TEACHER St husband desire J or 4
room furnished! apt. or house by Sept.
1st. No children, no pU. 570 t. W ut-
ter. Mrs. W. H. Steward.

PROFESS, nu, perm. wishes mod.
or i Mimj uniura. house. Rets.

7573 or 3311.

For Sale Real Estate
$3500 4 rm. - home north. Paved

street, neer but and school. Full baa
mem. rurnaee.i plenty garden pace.uu mt. wooers.

Huff Real . Estate Co.
REALTORS 470 S. COML.
Phone 3783 Bee. Ph. 4341

SMALL CREEK HOME.
S bedroome, livmg room, dmteg room.

Kitchen ana Dam. price fuoo. See
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

REALTORS " "'
44 State St Ph. 4341

BY Owner: 3 bdrm. hse. good eond.
Nice yard. South. No basenat. Ph. 4471.

CONSIDER THIS- -
PAYS 4 GROSS on $20,000. Large,

well constructed homo, 4 opts. $70 per
month Income plus nice
ttvtng quarters. Beautiful shade, wa-
ivable lot tav heart C Salem. Only

wmw, nan caan. -
C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High ' 9434

BY OWNER: 4 rm. modern house.
near Richmond SchL Ph. ow.
"HSoOD LOT Easti Ph." 44;: "

4 ROOM house, close in. $3500. Phone
B4ui or 'U3.

house plus attic, bedrm. and
tore room. Garage, large tot. fruit

and nut trees. On bus line. $4500 cash,
1780 N. Church. '

modern house. Basement,
garage. 1143 Marion. Owner.

4 ROOM furnished home located in
Turner, Ore. Has 3 bedrooms, .part
basement, carase. barn. 3 Iota. A eood
home and only priced at $5250 turn--
unea. i"- CaU O. V. HUMSei .

Grabenhorst Bros;,
REALTORS

.134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

LATE BUILT, cottage. Base
ment, furnace, fireplace, oak floors;
Venetian bunds. Garage, large lot
Good location In W. Salem. Price $6000.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressif

Room 3, Ladd At Bush Bank Bidg.

FURNISHED HOME NORTH! .

Small home. East front.
good location. Now rented for $43. See
us for particulars. i

C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High ' 6838

BY OWNER house, newly
dec., fireplace!, wired for range. $4000.
450 N. 14th St.

LATE Constructed 2 B. R. ' home
East. Living room, carpeted. Auto, gmm
heat, laundry room, attached garage.
Mice" lawn and shrubs, price $7:

Call O. V. HUME at j

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phi 4131

Immediate Possession
Very clean, mod., 7 year old. S room

house. Englewood section. Hdwd. firs.
V. blinds, full basement. Oil heat,
auto. H. W., completely weather-stri- p

ped, nice yard. Phone 3621.

$60003 bed rooms on on floor. liv
lng rm.. dining rm., kitchen & nook.
Also sleeping porch Ac lovely sun porch,
Full basement, furnace, large shady
fenced yard. Double garage. CaU At
Bell. I'.
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
Hawkins i & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4104 After 4 4IF21

83 ACRE Farm 4, miles East of
Salem. Modern 4 room home, has base-
ment furnace, fireplace, carpeted liv-
ing and dining rooms. 2 car garage.
Large dairy barn. Poultry house. About
25 acres in cultivation. Family orchard
and berries. Year round stream. Best
of sou. Nice lawn with shade trees.
Price $17,000.:

Call O. V. HUME at -

Grabenhorst Bros. :

REALTORS
134 & Liberty St Ph. 4131

'
I 44'k ACRES AND MOST OF

EQUIPMENT '; - '

All cultivated. Hay and corn; family
orchard. Very goad modern
home, garage and large barn. Price
$10,000. See Mr. Danielson with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
-- REALTORS .,

344 SUte St i . Ph. $281

$00 ACTE FARM.
tivaOon. Fair bldgs. On N. River Rd.
Good-- terms 4o responsible- - buyer. See

A. I. UUNCAN. EEALTOB
U-1-4 Ladd St Bush Bank Bidg.

Acreage
I ACRES North, br Labish. B'.i. acres

of boysen berries.-- new five rm. home.
machine ahed. chicken Immim and

fbrooder hse. The very best of soil.
siKvw.ew...uiu oar., uaroner.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
.W ACRE South. Verv neat mull

home. Grage. chicken house. 15 cherry
trees, also walnut pear, apple, trees.
Price $3500. ,4

Call p. V. HUME at
Grabenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 a Liberty St Ph. 4131

310.50010 ACRES. 4 rm. house fur
nished. North close in. Chicken house
and barn. Some fir timber. Automatic
water system.: Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 070 S. COMT
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 4341

3 LOTS on N. Liberty St. Priced
for quick sale $600 each.

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N. Coml St Ph. 4728

1 ACRE. modern house, ga
rage.- barn, fruit nuts, city water; close
in. $4000. Phone 5234.

7 LOTS, 4 inside city limits.
house, chicken house, barn, workshop.
electricity, elee. pump. $80 in berries.
fruits Be nut trees, grapes, garden, pas-
ture for cow, goat 4c chickens included.
$1950. Rt 2, Box 109A. Silverton.

, RIVER VIEW SITE!
2 A. MORE: or less, located south.

400-f- t. frontage on paved road. Grand
building site. Prioe $2000. i cash,
C. H. SANDERS, 231 N. High , $83$

$800021 acres. 8 A. new strawber
ries. 7 A. cane berries. BaL pasture.
Large 4 bedrm. hse. Basemt, fur.
Dble car. Bar snrine. Year around
creek. 7 mi. from Salem. $3000 will
handle.-- H

$40004 acres. 2 acres cult. 'Good
sou. ' BaL good stand of timber. $
rm. Plastered hse. Sprinc. 7 mt from
Salem. I

S2100 S aorea on Monroe ave. Good
subdivision. M

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml , - Ph. 4590 Eve. $53$

About lA A. in City in
Highland School Dist., N.

On paved St 2 small houses. Income
front fruit nuts 4c berries about $300
yr.: Only 2 blks. from school, bus 4c
store.- - $700 worth of building materials
go with place. t

Call E. E GRIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
147 S. High. Ph. 3722. Eve. or Sun. 7805

I ACRE SOUTH. Creek.
house, city water. Price $5350.

5 ACRES N.E. Attractive frontage.
cool home, unfin. attic. Elee.
trie pump, laundry trays. Price, $4750.

5 ACRES EAST. Good soil 'paved
road, new cute little home. Elee. water
heater. This place will appeal to you.
Only $4250. ,

!

CHUICE ACRAUI ' I

15', a ACRES all cultiv. Rich soit
6 A. filberts and:' cherries. Modern
home, 4 large rooms with fireplace,
built among large trees. Barn, garage,
chick and brooder house, cow, tractor,
all machinery.; Imm. possession. All for
$13,000.
C H. SANDERS. 231 N. High V 583$

CHOICE LOT $1000
Walnut Park Add. 50x95. Two large

walnut trees. See
i LOUIS BECHTEL or

MRS. NEEDHAM
341 State St, Room 4 '

13 A. of rich aoU with good build-
ings. Equipped for cows 4c chickens,
Has fruit 4c 18 walnut trees. Close to
school. A good buy at $12,000. Jack
Henmngsra.
STATE FINANCE CO.

'' i REALTORS
212 Guardian Bidg.. Salem. Ph. 4121

NEW "SUBURBAN home. 3','s acres.
Garden ' rd. Modern 2 bdrm. home.
Baseme., air cond. sawdust-woo- d furn.
trays. 2 fireplaces, hdwd. firs, wired
for heater and range, ar garage,
overhead doors. for appt phone

Owner,..- - '
- J. t'. ...

$8300 1 Acre close in South. $ rm.
hse. Large comb Itr. rm. and din. rm.
Fireplace, kitchen and nook. 2 bdrms,
utihty porch, city water, chicken hae,
recently redecor. and painted. Variety
Ofr.fruit' f

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
949 S. ComX Ph, 4500. Eve. $534

Wanted Real Estate

WANT: SMALL HOMES
AND ACREAGE IN QR NEAR SALEM.
HAVE. CLIENTS WITH $300 TO $1504
CASH AS IN PAYMENT. -

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
147 8. Hgh' i i Phone 3722 or 5905

PHONE 4708 ANYTIME
WE SOLICIT YOUR REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS. ALWAYS ONE OF US AT
OUR OFFICE.
X I ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
4 $50 X St
iSif" rilirrs r" Js " " li jt

SEVERIN REALTY CO. SOLICITS
THE LISTING OF YOUR CITY AND
SUBURBAN HOMES OR FARMS.

DEPENDABLE SALES, LOAN
AND CLOSING SERVICE

OUR LISTING SERVICE 13 AS
CLOSE TO YOU AS YOUR TELE
PHONE. ' -

.ETVTRIN REALTY CO.
21$ N. HIGH ST. TEL. 4S14

t . SENATOR HOTEL BLDG.

NOTICE: IF ywor - aeupeity ta for
seta, rent or exchange, list tt wttn ea
We have all ktntt eh txiyera.- -

STATS riNNC"S CO FALTCrJ5

ForiSale Real Estate

Venr Attractive Home
full bsmt. elee. hot water heater, firef
place. Seine attractive , lurniti
Price

tr-isxAuiiBAJ--

Neat home, loll floor fur!
nace, bus line, North. Price $5750.

124
year round creek. old bldgs elee.
Priced $12,000. $2000 doim. 4'a mi

s wooa oiags exceuent sou.
hard surface road. hay In bam, f
cows, 2! heifers. Price $13,000.

23 A.j Close to Salem. 4 rm. house,
good barn, excellent soilj well drained,
some- - stock .and equipment $10,500.

we bare some good filbert orchards.

i Rawlins Realtors
. j i ,

and Insurance
FRED 4-4- and 4 OTIS. REALTORS

$054 N. Capitol - ! J

Ph. 781$ ! Eve. Ph. 790$

$47004-Ea- st. Lovely 3 bedrm. home
with din. rm. fireplace, hwd. firs,
thruout Basmt fur, ldy trays. V.blindsTthruout Elects! HW heater.
Showed ; in basm't Nice? lawn and
shrubs. si J I :j I

$7s004-Tw- d houses worth. Front hse.
4 rms. and bath. Hwd. " ftrs auto,
oil t furl b aSemtf Idy treys. Rear hae.
4 tns. Basmt Both neat and clean
and in good' 'condition. I . -

$&050-N- orth. Living jiri, dm. rati,
kitchen; 1 bedrms. Basemt. auto, saw-
dust fur., Idy trays. Wired for range.

4420O3uBt off State St. 5 rm. hse.
Basmt. fur,fl ldyi-- traya. TGar? T.

$45004 rm. plastered hse. Fireplace,
new djble. gar, woodshed and dry
wood. Paved st. Lot with garden space
and fruit trees. 3 bigs, to bus..

S5800i $ - bedrm. home. New i roof.
new pa Int. z wood t ranges. Basm t.
fur., id ys Gar. Pcved rt. Hi
DUBS. tO Highland school

QMn & Reeve, Realtors;
845! S. CbmT 590 Eve. 8534

3 BEDROOM RECENTLY built house
on large lot in So. Salem. 2 bedrooms
up with (wash basin and toilet and full
bathroom down, hardwood floors, wired
for; range, etec. water neater, part
ment. garage, price ssaao.oo. ? xerms.

I LAKLK UK VICfV HHUS.
204 North High Street

5 YEARS OLD. 5 rooms, unfinished
sttfe. pecan floors, sawdust burnef.
large basement. : south end iesr
schools :Price $8.000. Phone' 7173,

T1 RM. i house in good cond. Choice
location North. Close to I school St bus.
Large lot good soil, find walnut
Prase SSSOO. 1,1 treej,

;! D. A.FISH
324 N. Capitol Ph. 4524

I TREES AND HOME aaaraafcaiaij

Mi nrv dwelling on Vt I A. eastJ Pos--

in week.' $5750 $3300 dowi

in P. Grant, Realtor
529 Coll rt St I S JPhj- 9li

BEAUTIFUL Country homi
-3 A Double ! garage.

G. KRUEGER
REALTOffl i: I

14 B N.I Cotrfl-st- i , .
I i fsPhi 473

HERE Is a sDlendid btiV for invesl- -
ment Fine six r.i housei large roomi.
eveiry modem cpnvenieiice, fine loca
tion, fpti saooo. i - k

Twa !hnnM um Int. fear hoi
new, fort $8750 .These houses iust r- -
finished. i hsye full basements;, air con-
ditioned. OU automatic heat. Fine flre--
Dlace. Both properties can be bought
for; $17,000. Phone for appointment
see them. ,; J j- f j

I Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Maunlc Btdg. Phone 41$5

Inaurence f h ' Mtfc iana
house in good condiUon. 2

nice lots; with berries 4c fruit. Close
to stores 4c school in Turner. Full price
only 42230. Good terms.!' ' I

Alfred DumbecM or W. A. Sauereaatg
Room 3. Ladd! 4c Bush Bank Bidg.
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